
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/11/2026 -  Date To: 2/12/2026 Report Date:  02-11-2026

Trial Calendar

Judge:  
No Trial Date Exp Date Cause  # Def Name UCN Ord CS Inter

p
Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign Date Orig Trial Dt Length Notes Cont.NJA

1 02/11/2026 03/10/2026 25-1-00528-0 HUGHES, 
LAFAYETTE I.

11973395
CCN:

 IN ASSAULT-2 
INTENT TO 
COMMIT 
FELONY

COPLAN, 
ALEXANDER

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

02/06/2025 07/29/2025 7 days 2

GP  : 02/12/2026

2 02/11/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-00486-1 SUTTLE, 
ANTHONY L.

11974679
CCN:

 IN DUI- FELONY EUCKER, ADAM 
G.

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA
DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

05/08/2025 06/23/2025 10 
days

1

Judge:  Dixon, William
No Trial Date Exp Date Cause  # Def Name UCN Ord CS Inter

p
Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign Date Orig Trial Dt Length Notes Cont.NJA

3 02/11/2026 03/13/2026 24-1-00412-9 MOORE, JACK 
R.

10535800
CCN:
1863362

 IN BURGLARY 
2ND DEGREE

MEYNERS, 
GUSTAV

ARALICA, 
EDWIN L.
SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

03/11/2024 06/03/2024 8 days

1

02/12

Assigned to J. Campagna at 9:00 AM

END OF TRIAL CALENDAR

Standby 1:30 PM (Plea scheduled 2/12) 

------------  _______

------------  _______

02/12



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/13/2026 -  Date To: 2/20/2026 Report Date:  02-11-2026

Trial Calendar

Judge:  
No Trial Date Exp Date Cause  # Def Name UCN Ord CS Inter

p
Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign Date Orig Trial Dt Length Notes Cont.NJA

1 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-03515-4 JEFFERSON, 
ARIANE R.

10593098
CCN:
1925059

 IN RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

EXE, KIMBERLY 09/09/2025 10/27/2025 12 
days

2 02/18/2026 03/20/2026 25-1-03755-6 KUNKEL, JON 
A.

10519272
CCN:
1846576

 IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

STROESCU, 
MATEI

ROY, REAGAN 
P.
MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

10/08/2025 11/20/2025 8 days

3 02/18/2026 03/20/2026 24-1-02723-4 LEE, COLTON 
D.

11979226
CCN:

 IN CUSTODIAL 
ASSAULT

ZIMNY, JULIA DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

10/22/2025 12/10/2025 5 days

4 02/19/2026 03/17/2026 23-1-03031-8 GENTRY, 
EDWARD T.

10612406
CCN:
1944660

 OUT VEHICULAR 
ASSAULT-
RECKLESS

EUCKER, ADAM 
G.

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

07/06/2023 09/20/2023 14 
days

5 02/19/2026 03/20/2026 24-1-01862-6 BAILEY, 
CULLEN S.

10474966
CCN:
1801685

 OUT RAPE OF A 
CHILD-2

HARMON, 
LAURA

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.

04/24/2024 07/09/2024

OH  : 02/13/2026 26-1-03287-1* CRUZ MARTINEZ, 
DAVID

1

FUTURE TRIALS FUTURE TRIALS
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